
Summary Results Report 
Primary Election 
May 12, 2020 

Rep President 
Vote For 1 

Donald J. Trump 

Bill Weld 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Rep US Senator 
Vote For 1 

Ben Sasse 

Matt Innis 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Rep Congress Dist 3 
Vote For 1 

Larry Lee Scott Bolinger 

Adrian Smith 

William Elfgren 

Justin Moran 

Arran Kowalski 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Rep Commissioner Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

Joe Hewgley 

Irving P. Hiatt 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Rep Commissioner Dist 4 
Vote For 1 

Walter W. Johnson 

Chris Bruns 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
May 18, 2020 

Lincoln 

TOTAL 

6,260 

346 

75 

6,681 

6,849 

TOTAL 

4,138 

2,640 

9 

6,787 

6,872 

TOTAL 

165 

5,576 

254 

329 

257 

21 

6,602 

6,872 

TOTAL 

1,118 

764 

9 

1,891 

1,956 

TOTAL 

348 

726 

5 

1,079 

1,131 
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Summary Results Report 
Primary Election 
May 12, 2020 

Oem President 
Vote For 1 

Joe Biden 

Tulsi Gabbard 

Bernie Sanders 

Elizabeth Warren 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Oem US Senator 
Vote For 1 

Dennis Frank Macek 

Chris Janicek 

Larry Marvin 

Angie Philips 

Alisha Shelton 

Daniel M. Wik 

Andy Stock 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Oem Congress Oist 3 
Vote For 1 

Mark Elworth Jr. 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Lib President 
Vote For 1 

Max Abramson 

Dan Behrman 

Lincoln Chafee 

Jacob Hornberger 

Jo Jorgensen 

Adam Kokesh 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

OFFICIAL RESULT~ 

May 18, 2020 
Lincoln 

TOTAL 

1,480 

109 

193 

101 

146 

2,029 

2,149 

TOTAL 

62 

795 

108 

310 

289 

92 

131 

45 

1,832 

2,149 

TOTAL 

1,693 

54 

1,747 

2,149 

TOTAL 

1 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

13 

35 

39 
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULT$ 
Primary Election May 18, 2020 
May 12, 2020 Lincoln 

lib US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Gene Siadek 29 

Write-In Totals 3 

Total Votes Cast 32 

Contest Totals 39 

lib Congress Dist 3 
Vole For 1 

TOTAL 

Dustin C. Hobbs 30 

Write-In Totals 3 

Total Votes Cast 33 

Contest Totals 39 

North Platte School - Ward 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Angela R. Blaesi 591 

Brooke Luenenborg 648 

Pat Cullen 401 

Write-In Totals 9 

Total Votes Cast 1,649 

Contest Totals 1,862 

Mayor 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Lonnie Parsons 804 

Brandon Kelliher 2,252 

Andrew D. Lee 1,003 

John Hales 1,354 

Larry Lee Britton 169 

Dave T. Vigil 184 

Write-In Totals 18 

Total Votes Cast 5,784 

Contest Totals 5,961 

City Council Ward 4 
VOle For 1 

TOTAL 

Lawrence Ostendorf 320 

Tracy Martinez 166 

Mark Woods 440 

Write-In Totals 3 

Total Votes Cast 929 

Contest Totals 963 
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Summary Results Report 
Primary Election 
May 12, 2020 

Gothenburg Hospital Board 
Vole For 3 

Monty L. Bowman 

Mike Bacon 

Helen Cool 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cilst 

Contest Totals 

Sutherland Hospital Board 
Vole For 3 

Annette Kennedy 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

Arnold Hopsital Board 
Vote For 2 

Heather Fume 

John R. Phillips 

Write-In Totals 

Total Votes Cast 

Contest Totals 

TOTAL 

842 
80'7 

924 
3 

2576 

192 

TOTAL 

492 

28 

520 

1,575 

TOTAL
 

14
 

12
 

0 

26 

32 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
May 18, 2020 

Lincoln 
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