OFFICIAL RESULTS May 18, 2020 Lincoln

Rep President

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Donald J. Trump	6,260
Bill Weld	346
Write-In Totals	75
Total Votes Cast	6,681
Contest Totals	6,849

Rep US Senator Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Ben Sasse	4,138
Matt Innis	2,640
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	 6,787
Contest Totals	6,872

Rep Congress Dist 3

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Larry Lee Scott Bolinger	165
Adrian Smith	5,576
William Elfgren	254
Justin Moran	329
Arron Kowalski	257
Write-In Totals	21
Total Votes Cast	6,602
Contest Totals	6,872

Rep Commissioner Dist 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Joe Hewgley	1,118
Irving P. Hiatt	764
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	1,891
Contest Totals	1,956

Rep Commissioner Dist 4

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Walter W. Johnson	348
Chris Bruns	726
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,079
Contest Totals	1,131

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 18, 2020 Lincoln

Dem President

Vote For 1

TOTAL	
1,480	
109	
193	
101	
146	
2,029	
2,149	
	1,480 109 193 101 146 2,029

Dem US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Dennis Frank Macek	62
Chris Janicek	795
Larry Marvin	108
Angie Philips	310
Alisha Shelton	289
Daniel M. Wik	92
Andy Stock	131
Write-In Totals	45
Total Votes Cast	1,832
Contest Totals	2,149

Dem Congress Dist 3

Vote For 1

vote For I		
	TOTAL	
Mark Elworth Jr.	1,693	
Write-In Totals	54	
Total Votes Cast	1,747	
Contest Totals	2,149	

Lib President

Vote For 1

TOTAL
1
4
3
5
. 5
4
13
35
39

OFFICIAL RESULT\$ May 18, 2020 Lincoln

Lib US Senator

	For	

	TOTAL
Gene Siadek	29
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	32
Contest Totals	39

Lib Congress Dist 3

Vote For 1

vote For I		
	TOTA	ı
Dustin C. Hobbs	30	
Write-In Totals	3	
Total Votes Cast	33	
Contest Totals	39	

North Platte School - Ward 2

Vote For 1

	TOTA
Angela R. Blaesi	591
Brooke Luenenborg	648
Pat Cullen	401
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	1,649
Contest Totals	1,862

Mayor

Vote For 1

Vote For 1		
		TOTAL
Lonnie Parsons		804
Brandon Kelliher		2,252
Andrew D. Lee		1,003
John Hales		1,354
Larry Lee Britton	***	 169
Dave T. Vigil		184
Write-In Totals		18
Total Votes Cast		5,784
Contest Totals		5,961

City Council Ward 4

Vote For 1

TOTAL
320
166
440
3
929
963

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 18, 2020 Lincoln

Gothenburg Hospital Board

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Monty L. Bowman	842
Mike Bacon	307
Helen Cool	924
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	2576
Contest Totals	192

Sutherland Hospital Board

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Annette Kennedy	492
Write-In Totals	28
Total Votes Cast	 520
Contest Totals	1,575

Arnold Hopsital Board

Vote For 2

		TOTA
Heather Furne	3	14
John R. Phillips		12
Write-In Totals		0
Total Votes Cast		26
Contest Totals		32